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281A00270G
NNNAOOO010G
2811010611
2811010112
2811010014
2811010119
2261380113
2261380115
2261400103
2261400105
2811410103
2811410105
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0105080250
0105060131
2271100233
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CRANK CASE GROUP
N_»3%%YYBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
N_CRANK CASE CP 2
N_CRANK CASE UN
HN_CRANK CASE UN
CRANK CASE

CYLINDER LINER

CYL LINER CU-CR
INTAKE VALVE SEAT
INTAKE VALVE SEAT
EXHAUST VALVE SEAT
EX VALVESEAT BLANK
VALVE GUIDE

VALVE GUIDE

STUD

STUD

MAIN BEARING COVER
N_GOVERNOR GEAR SHAFT
GOVERNOR GEAR SHAFT
GOVERNOR GEAR

PIN

GOVERNOR SLEEVE
CYLINDER HEAD

GASKET (BEARING COV)
PLUG

GASKET

BREATHER PLATE CP
BREATHER PLATE

LEAF VALVE

RETAINER PLATE

OIL SHELTER PLATE
RIVET

GASKET(TAPPET COVER)
GASKET(BREATHER PLA)
BOLT AND WASHER AY

N_¥39%YCRANKSHAFT,PISTON GR

CRANKSHAFT,PISTON GR
N_¥3%% YBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
CRANKSHAFT

CRANK SHAFT.

N_CONNECTING ROD AY
N_CONNECTING ROD CP
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2262251005
2262300113
2262310103
0565140010
0180140020
0200150050
0323030010
281C00300G
NNNAOOO010G
2263330103
2263330104
2263350203
2273263010
0851080031
2823590103
2273590403
0170080030
0110060010
0110060010
281D00340G
NNNAOO010G
2264231113
2274500203
0031306000
0031108000
0043106300
0022706000
0186060020
281E00820G
2265071140
2265071150
0901080610
0110060010
0110060010
281F00880G
NNNAO0O010G
2266102001
0901090210
2266100102
0430430015
2266263101
0851061160
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CON ROD CP
N_CONNECTING ROD BOLT
N_OIL SCRAPER

CLIP

FLANGE NUT

WASHER

WOODRUFF KEY

INTAKE EXHAUST GROUP
N_¥3%%YYBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
N_TAPPET

TAPPET

N_EXHAUST VALVE

AIR CLEANER AY

RUBBER PIPE
GASKET(INSULATOR)
GASKET 2 (INSULATOR)
NUT

FLANGE BOLT

FLANGE BOLT
GOVERNOR,OPERATION G
N_»3%%YYBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
GOVERNOR LEVER
SPRING WASHER

CLIP

WASHER

SCREW

NUT

NUT

COOLING,STARTING GRP
N_RECOIL STARTER AY
N_RECOIL STARTER AY
BLACK

FLANGE BOLT

FLANGE BOLT

FUEL LUBRICANT GROUP
N_¥3%% YBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
N_FUEL TANK CP
MELAMINE PRIMER
N_FUEL TANK UN

FUEL TANK CAP CP

FUEL PIPE CP

RUBBER PIPE
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HWLES POS LINE LV ZH&HES &R &n 4 R E% %5t &£ BRE #£TH H#HEK
EY153DK9610 610 4 3 0561110020 HOSE CLAMP 2Y N 20060731 20130611 00
EY153DK9610 610 30 2 2276264901 N FUEL PIPE CP 1Y Y 20060731 20130611 00
EY153DK9610 610 31 3 0561110020 HOSE CLAMP 1Y N 20060731 20130611 00
EY153DK9610 610 32 3 0851060780 RUBBER PIPE 1Y N 20060731 20130611 00
EY153DK9610 610 33 3 0561120040 HOSE CLAMP 1Y N 20060731 20130611 00
EY153DK9610 690 2 2 0023806000 FLANGE NUT 2Y Y 20060731 20100301 00
EY153DK9610 690 3 2 0022706000 NUT 2Y Y 20060731 20100301 00
EY153DK9610 690 4 2 0031006000 WASHER 2Y Y 20060731 20130611 00
EY153DK9610 690 5 2 0032006000 SPRING WASHER 2Y Y 20060731 20130611 00
EY153DK9610 700 1 1 281G00270G ELECTRIC DEVICE GROU 1Y N 20060731 20130611 00
EY153DK9610 700 1 1 NNNAO0OO10G N ¥3%%YYBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI 1Y N 20130611 99991231 Of
EY153DK9610 710 20 2 0650140270 SPARK PLUG 1Y Y 20060731 20130611 00
EY153DK9610 710 24 2 X660000361 SWITCH AY 1Y Y 20060731 20061201 00
EY153DK9610 710 24 2 0660000470 SWITCH AY 1Y Y 20061201 20070201 Of
EY153DK9610 710 243 3 W660000361 SWITCH X660000361 1Y Y 20060731 20061201 00
EY153DK9610 790 2 2 0110060121 FLANGE BOLT 2Y Y 20060731 20100301 00
EY153DK9610 790 4 2 0150040090 TAPPING SCREW 2Y Y 20060731 20100301 00
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